,:7 NaijaHouses

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

i

7 J 'd;}' e
= e, 3 .
T “‘h‘;ﬂya g

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

NGN 450,000,000.00

Blue Hedged Realtors quile: 08177766550
Office:
Nigeria Fax:

bluehedgedrealtors@gmail.com

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.


http://www.naijahouses.com/bluehedgedrealtors@gmail.com

,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built
Sale
1410 days

Lagos ¢ ¢ * Features: - Brand New - All rooms ensuite - Contemporary Architecture - Large living room -
Dining - In-built Bluetooth Speakers - Cinema - Swimming Pool - Stamped Concrete - Car Port - POP Ceiling -

Fully Fitted kitchen - Refrigerator - Washing Machine - CCTV Camera - Heat extractor - Water heaters -
Bathtub - Shower cubicle - 1 Boy’s quarter

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P6084454560
For Sale
Active

450000000

Sqm
Sqm
100Sq m

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 450000000

osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 1 55000 100 0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0Km
osapa london , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 300000000 100 0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 390000000 100 O0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0Km
osapa london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 210000000 100 0Km
osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 390000000 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 370000000 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 100 0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0Km
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 100 0Km
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 166000000 100 0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 O0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 3 75000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 690000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 100 0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos 6 800000000

rhis report has been prepared based on informatign furnished by Jources deemed reliabie , nowe _m

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




S N NeljaHous
agos sapa,
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
lekki osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

osapa, lekki london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos

(2NN S B e RS N N AN ) B RO B &) BN G S O AN G B ) |

185000000
145000000
55000000

85000000

160000000
140000000
85000000

125000000
85000000

450000000
205000000
170000000
400000000
450000000
550000000
85000000

125000000
400000000

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km
0Km
O0Km
O0Km
OKm
OKm
O0Km
O0Km
O0Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




