

osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos



osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos NGN 450,000,000.00

Blue Hedged Realtors

Nigeria

Mobile: 08177766550

Office: Fax:

bluehedgedrealtors@gmail.com





Property Details













Category **For Sale**

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com
1410 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

AMBASSADORIAL BRAND NEW 5 BEDROOM DETACHED DUPLEX FOR SALE!!!!!! • • Location: Osapa, Lekki, Lagos • • • Features: - Brand New - All rooms ensuite - Contemporary Architecture - Large living room - Dining - In-built Bluetooth Speakers - Cinema - Swimming Pool - Stamped Concrete - Car Port - POP Ceiling - Fully Fitted kitchen - Refrigerator - Washing Machine - CCTV Camera - Heat extractor - Water heaters - Bathtub - Shower cubicle - 1 Boy's quarter







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P6084454560
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 450000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	1		55000	100	0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	0Km
osapa london , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6		300000000	100	0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		390000000	100	0Km
osapa, london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		500000000	100	0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		120000000	100	0Km
osapa london lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		210000000	100	0Km
osapa. london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6	6	390000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	370000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	4	110000000		0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		450000000	100	0Km
osapa london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	120000000		0Km
osapa london, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		110000000	100	0Km
osapa Axis, lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		90000000	100	0Km
osapa Axis,lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		70000000	100	0Km
osapa, london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		166000000	100	0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	300000000		0Km
Osapa London , Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	400000000		0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3		75000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		75000000	100	0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	5	450000000		0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		140000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4		85000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		690000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		150000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5		125000000	100	0Km
Osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6		800000000		0Km

no representation or warranty, either expressed or implied, is made to its accuracy.



Najja Houses				
os a lagos, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	185000000	100	0Km
osapa,lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	145000000	100	0Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	3	55000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	160000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	140000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0Km
lkeki, osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	125000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0Km
lekki osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	450000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	205000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	170000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki london, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	400000000	100	0Km
lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	450000000	100	0Km
osapa, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	6	550000000	100	0Km
osapa, lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	4	85000000	100	0Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	125000000	100	0Km
osapa lekki, Osapa, Lekki, Lagos	5	400000000	100	0Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
				Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos



